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Sound Publishing 
Andrew Taylor 
11323 Commando Road W, Suite 1 
Everett, WA 98204 
206.504.1854 Direct 
425.355.0737 Fax 
ataylor@soundpublishing.com  
 
ColorGraphics Seattle 
1421 South Dean Street 
Seattle, WA 98144 
206.720.6557 Phone 
206.568.3974 Fax 
denisebennett@colorgraphics.com 
 
Snohomish Publishing Company, Inc. 
Vincent L'Hirondelle 
605 2nd St 
Snohomish, WA 98290  
(206) 255-9001 cell 
(360) 568-1242 office 
vincent@snopub.com 
 
360 Printing 
John Lackey 
1725 Pennsylvania Ave, Suite C  
Bremerton, WA 98337 
800.716.0979 
john@360printing.com 
 
Swifty Printing 

Ben Nikfard 
2001 3rd Ave 
Seattle, WA 98121 
206.441.0800 
swifty@swiftydi.com 
 
Blue Sky Printing  
Loren Brown  
P.O. Box 242 
Poulsbo, WA 98370 
360.779.2681  
loren@blueskyprinting.com  

 
West Sound Printing, Inc. 
Mark Stevens 
11871 Silverdale Way NW  
Silverdale, WA 98383 
mark@wsprinting.com  
 
Printing Services 
Nate Potter 
3480 Bethel Road SE # A  
Port Orchard, WA 98366 
360.876.5350 
nate@myprintsource.net 

 
Olympic Presort  
Lynn Hugh 
360.377.2552 
olypresort@telebyte.net 
 
Academy Press 
2400 W Commodore Way 
Seattle, WA 98199 
206.285.2511 
JerryC@academypress.com 
 
Minuteman Press 
9985 Silverdale Way NW, Suite 105 
Silverdale, WA 98383  
360.692.3470 
mpress6@qwestoffice.net 
 
Printery Communications 
631 Tyler Street 
Port Townsend, WA 98368 
800.339.1256 Phone 
360.385.4874 Fax 
info@printery.com 
 
Consolidated Press 
600 South Spokane Street 
Seattle, WA 98134 
206.447.9659 
Rpollard@consolidatedpress.com 
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Alpha Graphics 
Jenifer Schmid 
3131 Elliot Ave, Suite 100 
Seattle, WA 98121 
206.448.9100 
Jschmid@alphagraphics.com  
 
Print NW 
John Snyder 
9914 32nd Ave S 
Lakewood, WA 
253.872.4564 
JohnS@printnw.net  
 
Print Management 
Jenny Becker 
6700 S Glacier Street 
Tukwila, WA 98409 
425.491.1672 
jenny.becker@theygsgroup.com  
 
Jeff Marotz  
Publication Printers Corp  
2001 S. Platte River Dr.  
Denver, Co 80223  
303-976-0303  
Jeff.marotz@publicationprinters.com   
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